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Föredragande: 
statsrådet Lövin 

Ärende:  

1 
Anmälan till proposition 
Budgetpropositionen för 2018 
UD2017/03195/IU 
UD2017/03196/IU 
UD2017/03234/AF 
UD2017/03286/KH 
UD2017/05549/AF 
UD2017/06166/IU 
UD2017/13208/IU 
UD2017/13909/IU 
UD2017/14055/IU 
UD2017/14056/KH 
UD2017/14120/ES 
UD2017/14121/ES 
UD2017/14123/ES 
UD2017/14125/ES 
UD2017/14126/ES 
UD2017/14149/AF 
UD2017/14177/IU 
UD2017/14178/IU 
UD2017/14314/EC 
UD2017//IU 

 
 

 
2 
Anmälan till proposition 
Höständringsbudget för 2017 
UD2017//IU 

 
 
 

 


